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1262
SAM Straight needle rust-remover - 3,700 bpm - 19 needles

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Straight needle rust-remover - 3,700 bpm - 19 needles

COMPACT

Its compactness makes it possible to work in confined spaces such as, for example, steel wheel drums.
A stripping tool that will find its place in the mechanical, bodywork and building sectors.
Can also be used as a chisel (chisel page 43).

Control trigger.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744, 1SO 28927-2
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CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Piston stroke mm
Fitting (mm)
Noise level (dBa)
C mm

C min mm

C mm

C mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

1262
Straight needle rust-remover - 3,700 bpm - 19 needles

STRAIGHT RUST-REMOVER - 3700 CPM - 19 NEEDLES

1262

375

3100

50

70

33

23.5

8.7

97

6.3

120

1/4"

3700

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

